
 
RIVER WILDERNESS OF BRADENTON FOUNDATION, INC. 

 

 

2024 HOMEOWNER’S BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
(Open to River Wilderness Homeowners) 

 

 

 2024  

Month Day Time 
January  3rd Tuesday, Jan 16 2:00 PM 

February  3rd Tuesday, Feb 20 6:30-8:30 PM 

March  3rd Tuesday, Mar 19 2:00 PM 

April  3rd Tuesday, Apr 16  

Annual Members Meeting 

To Be Determined 

Organizational Meeting 

 

7:00 PM 

 

To follow 

May  3rd Tuesday,  May 21 2:00 PM 

June  3rd Tuesday,  June 18 2:00 PM 

July  No meeting - - - - 

August  3rd Tuesday,  Aug 20 2:00 PM 

September  3rd Tuesday,  Sept 17 6:30-8:30 PM 

October  3rd Tuesday,  Oct 15  2:00 PM 

November  3rd Tuesday,  Nov 19 6:30-8:30 PM 

December  No meeting - - - - 

 

 

This Meeting Schedule and monthly Meeting Agendas are posted 

on our website www.rwhoa.org on the Board page. 

 

Board meetings are held in the  

Community Center located at 1 Wilderness Blvd. 

Parking is Limited 
 

For Meeting minutes, go to www.argusmgmt.com 

Click, “Client Login”, 

 then select River Wilderness of Bradenton Foundation  

and then enter our password. 

 

http://www.rwhoa.org/
http://www.argusmgmt.com/

